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KW10811

SPECIES

FINISH 2 COATS OF PRIMER, BUFFED SMOOTH

KEIVER-WILLARD LUMBER CORP
KW PREMIER SERIES

POPLAR (SOLID, NOT FINGER JOINTED)

4 1/2"

4"

13/16"

6"

40.00°

ALSO AVAILABLE IN;
ALDER, ASH, BIRCH, BASSWOOD, BEECH, BIRCH,
BUTTERNUT, CEDAR, CHERRY, CYPRESS, FIR,
HICKORY, MAPLE, OAK, WALNUT, MAHOGANY,
SAPELE, SIPO, UTILE, TEAK & MORE


